
 

Chilton Primary School Spring Term Dates 2018 

HALF TERM = MONDAY 12TH – FRIDAY 16TH FEBRUARY 

Monday 19th February – Staff Development Day – school closed to pupils 

 Term 4 begins – Tuesday 20th February 

 Values focus – ‘British Values’ 

 Tuesday 20th February – Team Peacock, Team Teal, Team Periwinkle and Team 

Ultramarine open classes 3:15-4:00 

 Wednesday 21st February – Team Indigo class assembly 9:00 

 Thursday 22nd February – Team Azure open class 3:15-4:00 

 Year 3 swimming – Thursdays – 22nd Feb, 1st, 8th, 15th, 22nd March 

 Friday 23rd February – Team Sky and Team Ocean Open classes 3:15-4:00 

 Monday 26th February – Parent-Teacher Consultations for Team Sky, Team Teal, 

Team Ultramarine and Team Periwinkle 

 Tuesday 27th February – Parent Teacher Consultations for Team Azure Team 

Peacock, Team Periwinkle and Team Ultramarine 

 Wednesday 28th February – Team Peacock assembly 2:45 

 Wednesday 28th February – Parent Teacher Consultations for Team Ocean 

MARCH 

 Thursday 1st March – WORLD BOOK DAY (DRESS UP DAY) 

 Friday 2nd March – Parent-Teacher Consultations for Team Teal and Team Azure 

 Wednesday 7th March – Year 1 - Teams Sapphire and Cornflower Assembly – 

2:45 

 Thursday 8th March – KS2 Spelling Bee 

 Wednesday 14th March – Team Azure assembly – 2:45 

 Friday 16th March – Y6 must accept secondary places by today 

 Thursday 22nd March – ‘Parent Meet’ school tours 

 Friday 23rd March – Sport Relief 

 Monday 26th March – non uniform for Term House Points competition winners 

 Thursday 29th March – Term 4 ends at 2pm 

Easter Holidays Friday 30th March to Friday 13th April 

Monday 16th April – Staff development day – school closed to pupils. 

Term 5 begins – Tuesday 17th April 


